Plans d'eau

Statistique de péche 2017
Zec Lavigne

Succes de péche

Captures (poissons / J-P)

Poids moyen (gr)

OMBLE DE FONTAINE

Allunmette
Angello
Assomption (riv.)
Baie 1

Baie 2

Baie Marc
Baptiste

Bastien

ZEC\ LAVIGNE

Beaudin (Beaudoin)
Belhumeur
Bouchard (Bachand)
Boulanger

Boule (de la)
Bouleau

Bouteille

Brandon
Camirand

Carlié (Caribou)
Carpentier

Cartier (Lactruiss.)
Castor (du)
Castor (petit)
Catin

Chanoine (étang)
Chantreux
Chicane

Chis

Ceeur (en)

Colline (de la)
Comeau
Comnouillers
Coubras (1 et 2)
Creux

Daglan

Desy

Double

Froid

Galette (a la)
Geoffroy

Gérard

Gilles

Grenier

Guepe

Harnois

Harpon (En Ceeur)
Hétu

Hull

Hull (riv.)

Jaune

Juneau

Laroche

Lavigne

Lavigne (riv.)
Léonard

Levot

Long (Bruneau)
Lore

Maguine (McGuire)
Marcet (2 lacs)
Marida

Martin

Mélasse (a la)
Méléze (du)
Migeon

138 34
9 2.3
27 1.1
20 1.1
12 24
0 0.0
32 1.9
196 4.1
2 0.7
Fermé
286 24
160 3.6
53 1.7
89 1.8
128 2.1
211 1.0
25 15
136 1.8
11 04
970 20
15 3.0
6 0.8
78 2.8
20 1.2
0 0.0
Fermé
73 &
0 0.0
21 1.8
123 6.5
4 0.7
73 43
24 0.5
280 25
176 1.9
343 1.2
1796 21
295 34
2 0.3
43 1.3
196 23
315 1.6
188 49
3 0.6
689 1.8
5 5.0
161 1.6
1344 22
61 1.0
902 1.0
14 1.8
22 22
48 1.6
171 1.0
13 6.5
28 1.0
1 1.0
70 0.9
Fermé
25 04
128 34

251

1025
166

180
259

221
334
217
298
285
565
256

233
194

257

459
105

160
617
180
195
235
245
251

383
245
301
152

233

254

249

238

232

289

803

273

439

462

829
243



Plans d'eau

Captures

Succes de péche
(poissons / J-P)

Poids moyen (gr)

OMBLE DE FONTAINE (suite)

Mignon 17 15
Minsik
Mirault
Mireille
Missan (Foin) Fermé
Mon Oncle (3) 38 0.3 930
Montagne (de la)
Morin (Sciar) 461 34 228
Morissette 115 13 503
Mousse (de la) 91 31 205
Mures (des)
Nantel 44 0.8 627
Nellan
One a day (Une par jour) 10 05
Pintac (Raymond)
Pipe (ala) 378 1.5 201
Privas (Orignal) 18 1.6
Prometteur Fermé
Queteux (du petit) 37 1.8 288
Queteux (du) 41 2.2 416
Racette (petit) 92 2.2 151
Racette (ruisseau) 21 3.0
Richard 32 0.7 515
Saint-Amour 28 1.0 441
Sarrazin 1518 15 216
Sauvage 1452 1.6 213
Sauvage (riv.)
Sauviot
Sawin-Bernard 1773 1.8 280
Sigean
Sigy 136 388 141
Sims (grand et petit) 829 48 182
Soumont 8 0.9
Sylvestre 240 13 276
Téte (de la) 510 20 228
Thomas 201 3.0 190
Tracy 85 0.9 625
Traineau (du) 226 2.1 256
Treize (des)
Trois Célibataires (3 lacs) 8 0.8
Truite Dorée (de la) 116 25 447
Verchéres
Verton 31 3.9
Vigor 774 23 230
Yvan 5 1.0
BROCHET
Marsille 0 0.0
Ozane 7 2.3
Proteau 51 0.4 1454
Racette 30 0.3 2616
Saint-Grégoire 20 0.4 2588
Saint-Servais 40 0.6 1509
TOULADI
Bois-Franc (du) 69 1.0 1196
Lavigne 60 1.0 845
Marsille 0 0.0
Proteau 9 0.2
Richard 50 0.8 947
Saint-Grégoire 22 0.9
Voizard (grand et petit) 2 0.3
MOULAC
Clair 77 0.5 645
OMBLE CHEVALIER
Cartier (Lactruiss.) 233 0.5 307
PERCHAUDE
Racette 136 1.6 343




